
2023 CCCHS GOLF SCHEDULE

SEASON

7/10/23 Monday 9:00 am Official Practice begins Willowbrook GC

7/31/23 Monday 1:00 pm Franklin County Willowbrook GC

8/7/23 Monday 1:00 pm Lincoln County
Franklin County

Willowbrook GC

8/8/23 Tuesday 4:00 pm Franklin County
Lincoln County

Bear Trace - Tim’s Ford
(Front Side)

8/10/23 Thursday 1:00 pm Shelbyville Central Willowbrook GC

8/14/23 Monday 4:00 pm Lincoln County Pebble Creek GC

8/16/23 Wednesday 9:00 am Franklin County Tournament Bear Trace - Tim’s Ford

8/21/23 Monday 4:00 pm Marshall County
Tullahoma

Willowbrook GC

8/23/23 Wednesday 9:00 am Golden Classic Willowbrook GC

8/29/23 Tuesday 4:00 pm Franklin County
Lincoln County

Bear Trace - Tim’s Ford
(Back Side)

8/31/23 Thursday 1:00 pm Marshall County Saddlecreek GC

9/5/23 Tuesday 9:00 am Keith Maxwell Tournament McMinnville CC

9/11/23 Monday 1:00 pm Tullahoma
Warren County

Willowbrook

9/12/23 Tuesday 4:00 pm Shelbyville Central
Lincoln County

River Bend CC

9/19/23 Tuesday 1:00 pm District Practice Round Bear Trace - Tim’s Ford

POST SEASON

9/25/23 Monday 8:00 am District Tournament Bear Trace - Tim’s Ford

10/2/23 Monday 8:00 am Regional Tournament Bear Trace - Tim’s Ford

10/9 - 10 Monday &
Tuesday

TBA State Tournament Sevierville Golf Club,
Sevierville, TN


